GT4 - Type 4 Wall Tie
Datasheet
Datasheet Issue Date: 15th December 2025
Head Office: Magna 34 Industrial Park, Temple Road, Rotherham, England S60 1FG
03448 50 40 50 | technical@grayson-gb.com
The UK’s Leading Supplier of Brickwork Sundries
CODE LENGTH CAVITY UNITS
GT4-200 200mm 50-75mm 250 Box
GT4-225 225mm 76-100mm 250 Box
GT4-250 250mm 101-125mm 250 Box
GT4-275 275mm 126-150mm 250 Box
GT4-300 300mm 151-175mm 250 Box
The GT4 is available in three styles. The 200–250mm ties have a multi-drip
feature positioned in the centre, the 275mm tie includes two offset double-drips
spaced apart, and the 300mm tie has one offset double-drip. The 275mm and
300mm options are designed for wider cavities, ensuring that the drip sits clearly